
DATE SHEET OF EXAMINATION
MARCH 2023

IGCSE-I

Headmistress/Principal

Note:
Ÿ In case of absence due to medical reason, medical certificate must be sent with an application.
Ÿ Please adhere to the timings as no extra time will be given to late arrivals.
Ÿ Attendance is mandatory.
Ÿ If you have any clash, kindly inform the coordinator prior. 

DATE DAY SUBJECT
SUBJECT

CODE
DURATION

01-03-2023

02-03-2023

03-03-2023

06-03-2023

Friday 

Friday 

Monday

Monday

Thursday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Urdu

Mathematics

English

Biology 

Economics

Computer Science 

Environment of Pakistan

Add Maths 

Travel & Tourism

Commerce 

Chemistry 

Business Studies 

Physics 

Accounting 

History & Culture of Pakistan 

Islamiyat

0539

0580

0500

0610

0455

0478

0448

0606

0471

7100

0620

0450

0625

0452

0448

0493

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

70 Mins

Wednesday

Wednesday

07-03-2023

08-03-2023

09-03-2023

10-03-2023

13-03-2023

14-03-2023

Thursday


