



## **IGCSE-I** DATE SHEET OF EXAMINAT **MARCH 2023**

DATE	DAY	SUBJECT	SUBJECT CODE	DURATION
01-03-2023	Wednesday	History & Culture of Pakistan	0448	70 Mins
02-03-2023	Thursday	Islamiyat	0493	70 Mins
03-03-2023	Friday	Environment of Pakistan	0448	70 Mins
06-03-2023	Monday	Mathematics	0580	70 Mins
07-03-2023	Tuesday	Urdu	0539	70 Mins
08-03-2023	Wednesday	Biology	0610	70 Mins
		Computer Science	0478	70 Mins
		Business Studies	0450	70 Mins
09-03-2023	Thursday	English	0500	70 Mins
10-03-2023	Friday	Chemistry	0620	70 Mins
		Accounting	0452	70 Mins
13-03-2023	Monday	Economics	0455	70 Mins
		Physics	0625	70 Mins
14-03-2023	Tuesday	Add Maths	0606	70 Mins
		Travel & Tourism	0471	70 Mins
		Commerce	7100	70 Mins

- In case of absence due to medical reason, medical certificate must be sent with an application. Please adhere to the timings as no extra time will be given to late arrivals.

- Attendance is mandatory.

  If you have any clash, kindly inform the coordinator prior.

Headmistress/Principal





















